Luminys Systems Corp.
Fall 2024 Product Line
Luminys Systems Corp. Fall 2024 Product Line2
“ “
Mission:
To empower communities and customers
with advanced, high-quality technology

• Supports LumiGuardian Solar Trailer
• One year license
• Supports up to four Video channels
• Provides LumiCloud application support
• Video storage for up to 30 days
LCL-SW100
• Supports Luminys Managed Network Switches
• One year license
• Monitor data transmission & status
• Supports up to 100 Switch Device channels
• Provides LumiCloud application support
• Data packages of 10GB, 100GB and 200GB for USA and Canada
• Enterprise-grade data package one Calender month validity period
• Supports AT&T, Verizon and T-Mobile cellular networks in USA
• Supports Rogers, Bell and Telus cellular networks in Canada
LCL-DATA10GU LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB USA
LCL-DATA100GU LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB USA
LCL-DATA200GU LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB USA
LCL-DATA10GC LumiCloud 4G Data 10GB Canada
LCL-DATA100GC LumiCloud 4G Data 100GB Canada
LCL-DATA200GC LumiCloud 4G Data 200GB Canada
LumiCloud Data Packages for the LumiGuardian Solar Trailer
LumiCloud Solar Trailer License LumiCloud Switch 100 Channel License
Luminys Systems Corp. Fall 2024 Product Line14
LumiCenter System Diagram